q CATHOLIC SCHOOLS

Parent survey questions: St Mary’s Catholic Primary, Buckfast
Results from Parents’ Evening Questionnaire - February 2024
Total responses - 45
Ref Question Options
Strongly agree (62%)
Agree (35%)
1. | CL1.2 My child is happy at this school Disagree

Strongly disagree
Don’t know (2%)

Strongly agree (80%)
Agree (18%)

2. | CL1.2 My child feels safe at this school Disagree

Strongly disagree (2%)
Don't know

Strongly agree (82%)
Agree (16%)

3. | CL1.5 | This school enables my child to behave respectfully Disagree

Strongly disagree
Don't know (2%)




CL2.3

This school is a supportive and joyful community

Strongly agree (73%)
Agree (26%)
Disagree

Strongly disagree
Don't know

CL2.5

Staff at this school are positive role models for my child

Strongly agree (70%)
Agree (30%)
Disagree

Strongly disagree
Don't know

CL3.3

The school works well with the local parish(es)

Strongly agree (61%)
Agree (27%)
Disagree (2%)
Strongly disagree
Don't know

CL3.4

| understand the school's Catholic mission and | am supportive of
it

Strongly agree (63%)
Agree (30%)
Disagree

Strongly disagree
Don't know (7%)

CL3.4

The school supports me in my role as the first educator of my child

Strongly agree (64%)
Agree (32%)
Disagree (4%)
Strongly disagree
Don't know

My child enjoys learning in Religious Education lessons

Strongly agree (54%)
Agree (44%)
Disagree

Strongly disagree
Don’t know (2%)




10.

| know how well how well my child is doing in Religious Education
and how to improve

Strongly agree (42%)
Agree (38%)
Disagree (6%)
Strongly disagree
Don’t know (14%)

11.

RE2.6

The school supports my child’s spiritual and moral development

Strongly agree (68%)
Agree (26%)
Disagree

Strongly disagree
Don't know (4%)

12.

CW2.9

| am invited to be involved in the prayer life of the school

Very frequently (35%)
Frequently (35%)
Sometimes (26%)

Not very often

Never/ don't know (4%)




